OCTOBER 2025

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

Family Service
of Roanoke Valley

Teen Outreach Program
4:30 - 5:30 PM

Gardening Workshop
4:30 - 5:30

Middle School
Art Club / 5:00 - 6:00

/ Elementary School
Art Club / 3:30 - 4:30

Budget Buddies
4:30 - 5:00

8

Family Service
of Roanoke Valley

Teen Outreach Program
4:30 - 5:30 PM

?

Teen Finance Lab

4:30 - 5:00

10

11

13

14

15

Family Service
of Roanoke Valley

Teen Outreach Program
4:30 - 5:30 PM

16

17

18

20Gardening Workshop
4:30 - 5:30

Middle School
Art Club / 5:00 - 6:00

Elementary School
Art Club / 3:30 - 4:30

Budget Buddies
4:30 - 5:00

22

Family Service
of Roanoke Valley

Teen Outreach Program
4:30 - 5:30 PM

23

Teen Finance Lab

4:30 - 5:00

24

25

27

28

29

Family Service
of Roanoke Valley

Teen Outreach Program
4:30 - 5:30 PM

V/‘l ma* ¥ ”k

31




