## OCTOBER 2025

MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
		Family Service of Roanoke Valley  Teen Outreach Program  4:30 - 5:30 PM	2	3	4
Gardening Workshop 4:30 - 5:30  Middle School Art Club / 5:00 - 6:00	7 Elementary School Art Club / 3:30 - 4:30 Budget Buddies 4:30 - 5:00	Family Service of Roanoke Valley  Teen Outreach Program  4:30 - 5:30 PM	Teen Finance Lab 4:30 - 5:00	10	11
13	14	Family Service of Roanoke Valley  Teen Outreach Program  4:30 - 5:30 PM	16	17	18
Gardening Workshop 4:30 - 5:30  Middle School Art Club / 5:00 - 6:00	Elementary School Art Club / 3:30 - 4:30  Budget Buddies 4:30 - 5:00	Family Service of Roanoke Valley  Teen Outreach Program  4:30 - 5:30 PM	Teen Finance Lab 4:30 - 5:00	24	25
27	28	Family Service of Roanoke Valley  Teen Outreach Program  4:30 - 5:30 PM	Trunk or Treat 4:00 - 6:00	31	